
Timetable report
(Printed Date: 2024-11-15) X10

Thursday

Basildon Town Centre - Stansted Airport

Days H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
Service No X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10
Trip Note Code
Janus House
Basildon, Bus Station Arr
Basildon, Bus Station Dep 03:20 05:30 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:30 17:30 18:30 20:30 22:30
Eastmayne, The Watermill 03:25 05:35 06:35 07:35 08:36 09:36 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:36 17:36 18:36 20:35 22:36
East Mayne, Sainsburys Store 03:26 05:37 06:37 07:37 08:38 09:38 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:38 17:38 18:37 20:37 22:37
Railway Station (o/s) Wickford 03:35 05:44 06:44 07:44 08:45 09:45 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:40 15:40 16:45 17:45 18:45 20:44 22:44
The Swans (o/s) Wickford 03:37 05:46 06:46 07:46 08:47 09:48 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:43 15:43 16:47 17:47 18:47 20:46 22:46
Runwell, The Chase 03:40 05:49 06:49 07:49 08:50 09:52 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:47 15:46 16:50 17:50 18:50 20:49 22:49
Runwell, The Lodge
Runwell, Bruton Link 03:41 05:52 06:52 07:53 08:54 09:55 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:53 14:50 15:49 16:54 17:54 18:53 20:52 22:52
Runwell, Ryerson Drive
Chelmsford, Bus Station Arr 03:57 06:16 07:16 08:17 09:18 10:21 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:18 16:16 17:19 18:19 19:19 21:17 23:17
Chelmsford, Bus Station Dep 04:00 06:19 07:19 08:20 09:21 10:24 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:21 16:19 17:22 18:22 19:22 21:20 23:20
Broomfield Hospital 06:30 07:30 08:32 09:33 10:36 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:34 15:33 16:31 17:34 18:33 19:34 21:31 23:31
Great Waltham War Memorial 06:35 07:35 08:37 09:38 10:41 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:38 16:37 17:39 18:39 19:39 21:36 23:36
Barnston, Church School 04:21 06:49 07:48 08:50 09:51 10:54 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:51 16:50 17:52 18:52 19:52 21:49 23:49
Stansted Airport, Coach Station 04:35 07:03 08:02 09:04 10:05 11:10 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:06 17:04 18:06 19:06 20:06 22:03 24:03



Timetable report
(Printed Date: 2024-11-15) X10

Thursday

Stansted Airport - Basildon Town Centre

Days H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
Service No X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10 X10
Trip Note Code
Stansted Airport, Coach Station 04:45 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:25 19:25 20:45 22:35 24:15
Barnston, Church School 04:58 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:37 19:37 20:57 22:48 24:28
Great Waltham War Memorial 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:49 19:49 21:09
Broomfield Hospital 07:51 08:50 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:55 19:55 21:15
Chelmsford, Bus Station Arr 05:19 08:03 09:02 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:07 20:07 21:27 23:09 24:49
Chelmsford, Bus Station Dep 05:22 08:06 09:05 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:10 20:10 21:30 23:12 24:52
Runwell, The Lodge
Runwell, Bruton Link 05:42 08:29 09:29 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:31 14:31 15:29 16:28 17:27 18:27 19:32 20:32 21:51 23:32 25:12
Runwell, The Chase 05:43 08:33 09:33 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:35 14:35 15:33 16:32 17:31 18:31 19:35 20:35 21:55 23:33 25:13
The Swans (Opp) 05:46 08:37 09:38 10:39 11:39 12:38 13:39 14:39 15:36 16:36 17:35 18:34 19:39 20:39 21:59 23:36 25:16
Railway Station (o/s) Wickford 05:47 08:40 09:40 10:41 11:41 12:40 13:41 14:41 15:39 16:38 17:38 18:37 19:42 20:42 22:01 23:37 25:17
East Mayne, Sainsbury Store 05:57 08:48 09:49 10:50 11:50 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:47 16:46 17:45 18:45 19:50 20:49 22:09 23:47 25:27
Eastmayne, The Watermill 05:58 08:51 09:52 10:53 11:53 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:49 16:49 17:48 18:48 19:52 20:52 22:11 23:48 25:28
Basildon, Bus Station Arr 06:05 09:00 10:01 11:02 12:02 13:01 14:01 15:01 15:58 16:58 17:57 18:57 20:00 21:00 22:19 23:55 25:35
Basildon, Bus Station Dep
Janus House


